
Registration Incharges 
UG, PG and Ph.D Programmes, Odd Semester, Academic Year 2020-21 

 
 

Department UG Programmes PG Programmes PhD 

Programme 

Civil 
Engineering 

DBPC Convener 
Name:   Dr. Sunil Sharma 
Email:  sunils@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9459117100 

DMPC Convener 
Name:Dr.V.K.Bansa
l 
Email:vkb@nith.ac.i
n Mobile: 
9418023387 

DDPC 
Convener  
Name:  Dr. Joy 
Pal 
Email:   
jpal@nith.ac.in 
Mobile:  
9773886092 

 
B.Tech., 3

rd
  

Semester 
Name:Dr. 

J.S.Yadav 

Email: 

jsyadav@nith.ac.i

n Mobile:  

9653787165 

 
B.Tech., 5

th
 

Semester 
Name: Dr. 

Manendra Singh 

Email:manendra

@nith.ac.in 
Mobile: 
7895208814 

 
B.Tech., 
7

th
 

Semester 

Name:Dr.

Dharmandr

a  

Email:djha

@nith.ac.in  

Mobile: 

70184407

90 

 
M.Tech., 3

rd
   

Semester (All 
Programmes)  
Name: Dr. Mamta 
Awasthi 
Email:mamta@nith.a
c.in 

 Mobile:7018364720 

 
Ph.D., All 
Semesters 
Name: Dr. 
Vimal Kumar 
Email:vimalkum
ar@nith.ac.in  
Mobile: 
8619858667 

 

 

Department UG Programmes PG Programmes PhD Programme 

Electrical 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener   

Name: Dr. O.P. Rahi 

Email: oprahi@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9459002023 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr.Ravinder 

Nath  

Email: 

nath@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418095509 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. BB 

Sharma 

Email: 

bhushan@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9816589280 

B.Tech.,  

3
rd

 Semester 

Name: Dr. 

Chandrasekran S 

Email: 

chandru@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:0988229919

0 

B.Tech.,  

5
th
 Semester 

Name: Dr. 

Manisha 

Sharma 

Email:  

manisha@ni

th.ac.in 

Mobile:942

5772937 

B.Tech.,  

7
th
 Semester 

Name: Dr.RK 

Jarial 

Email: 

jarial@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418847

240 

M.Tech., 3
rd

 Semester 

(All Programmes) 

Name: Dr.Aamit 

Kaul 

Email: 

amitkaul@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9882832834 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name: Dr.Himesh 

Handa 

Email: 

himeshhanda@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile: 

9418073361 
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Mechanical 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener       

Name: Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha 

Email:   mksinha@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:  9718693607 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Santosh 

Bopche 

Email: 

santoshbopche@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile:9882875978 

DDPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Rajesh 

Sharma 

Email: 

rajesh@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:941847041

0 

B.Tech., 3
rd

 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Dilshad 

Ahmad Khan 

Email: 

dilshad@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9718409294 

B.Tech., 5
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. 

Ajoy 

Debharma 

Email: 

adebbarma

@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9402153595 

B.Tech., 7
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. 

Rajesh Kumar 

Email: 

rpawar@nith.ac.

in 

Mobile:9837866

841 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Santosh 

Bopche 

Email: 

santoshbopche@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile:9882875978 

DDPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Rajesh 

Sharma 

Email: 

rajesh@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:941847041

0 

 

Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Rohit Dhiman 

Email: rohitdhiman@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9882410890 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. 

Ashwani Rana 

Email: 

ashwani@nith.ac.i

n 

Mobile: 

9418146640 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Manoranjan 

Rai Bharti 

Email: 

manoranjan@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9418534246 

B.Tech., 3rd 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Krishan 

Kumar 

Email: 

krishan_rathod@n

ith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9318811231 

B.Tech., 5th 

Semester 

 

 

Name: Dr. 

Philemon Daniel 

Email: 

phildani7@nith.a

c.in 

Mobile:70182222

96 

B.Tech., 7th 

Semester 

 

 

Name: Dr. 

Pushpendra Singh 

Email: 

spushp@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:989998927

8 

M.Tech., 3rd 

Semester 

(All Programmes) 

 

Name: Dr. Gopal 

Rawat 

Email: 

gopal.rawat@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile: 

9808205656 

Ph.D., All Semesters 

 

 

Name: Dr. Abhijit 

Bhattacharyya 

Email: abhijit@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 7898627497 

DD, 3rd Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Mahesh 

Angira 

Email: 

mahesh_angira@n

ith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9772976467 

DD, 5th Semester 

 

Name: Dr. 

Saurabh Kumar 

Email: 

saurabh@nith.ac.i

n 

 

Mobile:94072867

63 

DD, 7th Semester 

 

Name: Dr. 

Dharmendra Singh 

Yadav 

Email: 

dsyadav@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:942548265

3 

DD, 9th Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Amit 

Bage 

Email: 

abage@nith.ac.in 

 

Mobile:94701431

62 

 

 



Computer 

Science & 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Pardeep Singh 

Email:pardeep@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9459458759 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Siddhartha 

Chauhan 

Email:sid@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418096585 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Vijiay 

Email:vijaykumarc

h 

ahar@gmail.com 

Mobile:707316961

9 

B.Tech., 3
rd

 

Semester 

  

Name: Dr. Mohit 

Kumar 

Email:mohit@nith

.ac.in 

Mobile:767849666

1 

B.Tech., 5
th
 

Semester 

  

Name: Dr. 

Chandershekhar 

Email: 

Mobile: 

B.Tech., 7
th
 

Semester 

  

Name: Dr. Arun 

Yadav 

Email:ayadav@

nith.ac.in 

Mobile:8076374

837 

M.Tech., 3
rd

 Semester 

(All Programmes) 

Name: Er. Nitin 

Gupta 

Email: 

nitin@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418561383 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

  

Name: Dr. Mahato 

Email:dpm@nith.a

c.in 

Mobile:991821702

4 

DD, 3
rd

 Semester 

  

Name: Dr. 

BasantSubba 

Email: 

basantsubba@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile: 

9085371389 

DD, 5
th
 Semester 

  

Name: Dr. Jyoti 

Srivastava 

Email:jyoti.s@nit

h.ac.in 

Mobile:87801874

06 

DD, 7
th
 

Semester 

  

Name: Dr. N.P. 

Singh 

Email: 

nps@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9169081

383 

DD, 9
th
 Semester 

  

Name: Dr. Prakash 

Choudhary 

Email: pc@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:+91 

9982114196 

  

 

Chemical 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Tara 

Chand Kumawat 

Email: 

tckumawat@nith.a

c.in 

Mobile:97619076

50 

DMPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Leela Manohar 

Email:leela@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:8351988928 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Alok 

Garg 

Email:alok.garg@n

ith.ac.in 

Mobile:798612158

0 

B.Tech., 3
rd

 

Semester 

 

Name:Dr. Pooja  

Thakur 

Email:pooja@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile:83184527

30 

B.Tech., 5
th
 

Semester 

 

Name:Dr. Rahul 

Saha 

Email:rsha@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile:70056453

45 

B.Tech., 7
th
 

Semester 

 

Name:Dr. 

Subhajit 

Majumder 

Email:subhajit@

nith.ac.in 

Mobile:8107135

955 

 Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name:Dr. Leela 

Manohar 

Email:leela@nith.a

c.in 

Mobile:835198892

8 

 

 

 

 



 

Materials 

Science & 

Engineering 

DBPC Convener 

Name: : Dr. Rita Maurya 

Email: ritam@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9026203730 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Vikram 

Verma 

Email: 

vikramv@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 8765069147 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Prof.  Ravi 

Kumar 

Email:ranade65@ni

th.ac.in 

Mobile:981494140

1 

B.Tech., 3
rd

 Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Nitesh 

Kumar 

Email: 

nitesh@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9559028130 

B.Tech., 5
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Nitesh 

Kumar 

Email: 

nitesh@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9559028130 

B.Tech., 7
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Raj 

Bahadur Singh 

Email:raj@nith.

ac.in 

Mobile:9140858

597 

M.Tech., 3
rd

 Semester 

(All Programmes) 

Name:Dr. Vikram 

Verma 

Email: 

vikram@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 8765069147 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name:Dr. Vikram 

Verma 

Email:vikramv@nit

h.ac.in 

Mobile: 

8765069147 

 

Architecture DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr Rashmi Kumari 

Email: rashmi@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9817271407 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr Puneet 

Sharma 

Email: 

architect.puneet@n

ith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

8580494013 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr Bhanu M 

Marwaha 

Email: 

bhanu@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9459317508 

B.Arch., 3
rd

 

Semester 

Name: Ar 

Amanjeet Kaur 

Email:amanjeet

@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9416626647 

B.Arch., 5
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr Venu 

Shree 

Email:venushree@ni

th.ac.in 

Mobile: 

7018620827 

B.Arch., 7
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Neetu  

Kapoor 

Email:neetu@nith.a

c.in 

Mobile 

7018302021 

B.Arch., 9
th
 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr Puneet 

Sharma 

Email: 

puneet@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

8580494013 

M.Arch., 3
rd

 

Semester 

 

Name: Dr Vandna 

Sharma 

Email: 

vandna@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9882721138 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name: Dr Bhanu M 

Marwaha 

Email: 

bhanu@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 

9459317508 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Chemistry DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr K.S. Ghosh 

Email:kalyan@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:8894768802 

DMPC Convener 

Name:Dr Raj 

Kaushal 

Email:rajkaushal@nit

h.ac.in 

Mobile:9857569215 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr Jaibir 

Kherb 

Email: 

jkherb@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:701869661

6 

   M.Sc., 3
rd

 Semester 

 

Name:Dr Raj 

Kaushal 

Email:rajkaushal@nit

h.ac.in 

Mobile:9857569215 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name: Dr Jaibir 

Kherb 

Email: 

jkherb@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:701869661

6 

 

Mathematics 

& Scientific 

Computing 

DBPC Convener 

Name: Sr. Subit Kumar Jain 

Email:jain.subit@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: +91-9218226102 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Talari 

Ganesh 

Email: 

drganesh@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: +91-

9882877160 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Rajesh 

Kumar Sharma 

Email:rajeshnith@ni

th.ac.in 

Mobile: +91-

7832070809 

   M.Sc., 3
rd

Semester 

 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 

Ph.D., All Semesters 

 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 

Physics & 

Photonics 

Science 

DBPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Email: rajeshsharma@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418007200 

DMPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Kuldeep 

Kumar 

Email:kks@nith.ac.in 

Mobile:9418780275 

DDPC Convener 

Name:Dr. Subhash 

Chand 

Email:schand@nith

.ac.in 

Mobile:941835339

7 

   M.Sc., 3
rd

 Semester 

 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 

Ph.D., All 

Semesters 

 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 



Department UG Programmes PG Programmes PhD Programme 

Management 

Studies 

DBPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Richa Joshi 

Email: richa@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9711101424 

DMPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Vivek Tiwari 

Email: 

vivek.dms@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 8351824291 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Dr. Mohd. Adil 

Email: 

adil.dms@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9882875655 

   MBA, 3
rd

 Semester 

 

Name: Dr. Vivek Tiwari 

Email: 

vivek.dms@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 8351824291 

Ph.D., All Semesters 

Name: Dr. Mohd. Adil 

Email: 

adil.dms@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 9882875655 

 

Humanities & Social 

Sciences 

DBPC Convener Not Applicable 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 

DMPC Convener Not 

applicable 

Name: 

Email: 

Mobile: 

DDPC Convener 

Name: Manoj Kumar 

Yadav 

Email: 

manojk@nith.ac.in 

Mobile: 8074911450 

 


